

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12723/2013

MUSAMIYA IMAMHAIDER BUX RAZVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATVARLAL CHUNNILAL PATEL

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) No. 023104 / 2013 TO BE LISTED AS PER ORDER
17.07.2017)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 23104/2013 (III)

Date : 18-08-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/s Aura & Co., AOR
Mr. Hemal Kiritkumar Sheth, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Mr. Sitesh N. Sharma, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RRespondent Nos. 14 and 15 have been served, but none has
entered appearance.Service/pleadings in respect of remaining respondents are
already complete as per order dated 19.07.2017.Registry to process the matters for listing before the Hon'ble
Court.RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar